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SFund Chq 064-403 1035 9667

Available $6,850.79

Pending $0.00

Balance $6,850.79

Pay or transfer

Showing 11 results

Pending transactions not included in the search

Direct Credit 458106 RIO TINTO LTD AUF22/00141306

Transfer to xx1932 NetBank SF Rates31Beatrice

Direct Credit 493050 LinearAdminServ RIS_Mar2023_PYMT

Direct Credit 458106 QBE DIVIDEND 22FPA/00827721

Direct Credit 465177 ORA DIV 001293487810

Direct Credit 302169 HUM ITM DIV 001294602088

Direct Credit 032708 SPARK NEW ZEALAN 001295072250

Direct Credit 458106 SOUTH32 DIVIDEND AI013/00965544

Direct Credit 358020 GENESIS ENERGY L 82572/1038

Direct Credit 458106 WOODSIDE FIN22/00822923

Direct Credit 193045 Ascot Real Estat 31 Beatrice St Wal

Date Description Debit Credit Balance

Thu 20 Apr 2023 +$574.62 $21,424.00

Sun 16 Apr 2023 -$2,020.75 $20,849.38

Fri 14 Apr 2023 +$915.57 $22,870.13

Fri 14 Apr 2023 +$708.90 $21,954.56

Wed 12 Apr 2023 +$134.73 $21,245.66

Tue 11 Apr 2023 +$25.00 $21,110.93

Thu 06 Apr 2023 +$408.60 $21,085.93

Thu 06 Apr 2023 +$147.80 $20,677.33

Thu 06 Apr 2023 +$137.68 $20,529.53

Wed 05 Apr 2023 +$2,471.10 $20,391.85

Mon 03 Apr 2023 +$1,917.42 $17,920.75

https://www.my.commbank.com.au/netbank/PaymentHub/MakePayment.aspx?ei=nb-pn-transfers-bpay

